
 Triangle Chess League 
 

K-12 School Based Teams 

TriangleChess.com   (919) 272-8017 

Sundays    **NEW FORMAT & DAY 

   9:15a to12:00p    
        School Team  K-12 Leagues 
         5 Player Teams from Same School 
 Home School Teams by County 
         Wear Your School Colors 
 

Fall Season  
 
 
 

 
 
 
Winter Season  
 
 
 
 
 
     
    

Register Online: TriangleChess.com 
 
Makeup Matches Encouraged 
 
All Matches USCF Rated 
 
2 Rated Games Every Week 
 
Time Control: Game 50  Delay 5 
 
Fee:  $65 per Season 
 
Phone: (919) 272-8017 
 
Location:  Triangle Chess Center 
 

 

Sunday 7-Oct-18 
Sunday 14-Oct-18 
Sunday 21-Oct-18 
Sunday 28-Oct-18 
Sunday 4-Nov-18 
Sunday 11-Nov-18 

Sunday 27-Jan-19 
Sunday 3-Feb-19 
Sunday 10-Feb-19 
Sunday 17-Feb-19 
Sunday 24-Feb-19 
Sunday 3-Mar-19 


